CLEAR
3 6,
& A

St Clare’s

Catholic School

St Clare’s Catholic School,Burdell
2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES

* 1 child

Tuition Fee

Resource Levy
Building Levy

P&F Levy(Term 1 only)

Total Full Annual Fees

Tuition Fee

Resource Levy
Building Levy

P&F Levy(Term 1 only)

M 2 children

Total Full Annual Fees

Tuition Fee

Resource Levy
Building Levy

P&F Levy(Term 1 only)

m 3 children

Total Full Annual Fees

Four or more children

Full Fee Rate
el $137.92
$674 per fortnight*
10
N $527.50
$3,310 QEE S acH
gl $211.25
$6’7 4 per fortnight*
20
NG 1,267.50
EXXY( Qi Average per term
ol $262.58
$674 per fortnight™
30
NS 1 575,50
LN Average per term

Health Care Card Rate
w2l $86.70
$674 per fortnight*

10
: $520.20
$2,080.80 il
SN $134.37
$6,7 4 per fortnight*

20
: $806.20
$3,224.80 ‘G Ad Aol
sl $175.43 |
$6,7 4 per fortnight* &
$30
$4,210.40 Ul |

* Estimated average over 24 fortnights

Only the Resource Levy and P & F Levy are payable for the fourth and subsequent children.

Explanation of charges

performances, and Religious Education activities.

buildings and various capital items.

Tuition Fees - These fees are used to cover the cost of office expenses and equipment; teaching and
non-teaching salaries and services provided by Townsville Catholic Education Office.

Resource Levy - This levy covers the cost of stationery, books and consumables, academic online
subscriptions; ICT (Chromebooks/ iPads) school based activities such as excursions, carnivals,

Building Levy - Used towards the maintenance of school buildings and grounds, loan repayments for

C&F Levy - Allows our school’s association to affiliate with Catholic School Parents QLD.
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Additional costs

Activities such as our Instrumental Music Program, and Years 5 and 6 camp may attract additional fees.

These activities are optional.

Discounts

St Clare’s offers the following discounts:

¢ Concession Cards - Eligible Health
Care Card, Pensioner Card, and DVA
Gold Cards are entitled to a 70%

discount on Tuition Fees for families;

and

¢ Multi-School Discount - Discounted
fees for families with more than one
child enrolled at Townsville Catholic
Primary and/or Secondary Schools

excluding St Patrick’s College and
\_lgnatius Park College. J

4760 6900 Burdell Drive, Burdell

enquiries@stclarestsv.catholic.edu.au

stclarestsv.catholic.edu.au




